
$265,614,903.28

AWARDED

NONE

TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT I $0.00
PREVIOUS TOTAL $66,377,233.98
TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT I TO DATE $66,377,233.98

AWARDED 

LWO-0000-00(001) / 502250301
TISHOMINGO, ITAWAMBA, DESOTO, WARREN, PEARL RIVER, HANCOCK & 
JACKSON COUNTIES - Upgrading static scale systems at various locations throughout the 
State
WEBSTER ELECTRIC COMPANY, INC.
PO BOX 8129
MERIDIAN, MS 39303 $3,633,894.00

TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT II $3,633,894.00
PREVIOUS TOTAL $128,842,120.04
TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT II TO DATE $132,476,014.04

AWARDED

NONE

COMMISSION DISTRICT I

COMMISSION DISTRICT II

COMMISSION DISTRICT III

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
JACKSON, MISSISSIPPI

December 14, 2009

THE COMMISSION ON DECEMBER 14, 2009, RECEIVED BIDS ON THE PROJECTS BELOW.  ON DECEMBER 15, 
2009, THE COMMISSION TOOK ACTION ON THE BIDS RECEIVED AS INDICATED BELOW.  GRAND TOTAL FOR 
ALL DISTRICTS FOR FISCAL YEAR 2010 BROUGHT FORWARD:



TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT III $0.00
PREVIOUS TOTAL $70,395,549.26
TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT III TO DATE $70,395,549.26

TOTAL AWARDED ALL DISTRICTS $3,633,894.00
TOTAL AWARDED TO DATE $269,248,797.28

WITHDRAWN, REJECTED &/OR TO BE READVERTISED

NONE

BY: MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
CONTRACT ADMINISTRATION DIVISION

ORIGINAL SIGNED BY B. B. HOUSE, P. E.
CONTRACT ADMINISTRATION ENGINEER

B. B. HOUSE, P. E.
CONTRACT ADMINISTRATION ENGINEER


